
2005 Board Members, Staff, and Consultants 
 

 

Member Address Representing/ 
Responsibility Phone e-mail 

Deric Deuschle 11513 Sumter Ave. 
Champlin, MN  55316 

Champlin, Vice Chair,  
Excom, TAC 651.490.2114 ddeuschle@sehinc.com  

Elwyn Manthei 23700 Strehler Road 
Loretto, MN  55357 

Corcoran 
Secretary,  BPC 763.498-5554 emanthei  @lakedalelink.net 

Doug Baines 13000 Overlook Road 
Dayton, MN  55327 Dayton (763) 323-9506 dougbaines@yahoo.com 

Danny Nadeau 20005 Highway 81 
Maple Grove, MN  55369 Hassan 763.428.3910 dnadeau@earthlink.net 

Jim Merickel 9386 Magnolia Way 
Maple Grove, MN  55369 

Maple Grove, Chair,  
Excom, TAC 612.834.4434 jmerickel@comcast.net 

  

Madeleine Linck 1762 Morgan Road 
Medina, MN  55356 Medina, 763.475.0485 madeleine.linck@gmail.com 

Fred Moore 1820 Ives Lane 
Plymouth, MN  55441 

Plymouth, Treasurer,  
Excom, TAC 763.475.0010 fmoore@srfconsulting.com 

Paul Kangas 7200 Hemlock Lane  Ste 300 
Minneapolis, MN  55369 Rogers 763-424-5505 pkangas@loucksmclagan.com 

Ali Durguno—lu 
HCDES  
417 N Fifth St 
Minneapolis, MN  55401 

Technical Advisor,   
TAC 612.596.1171 ali.durgunoglu 

@co.hennepin.mn.us 

Judie Anderson 
JASS  
3235 Fernbrook Lane 
Plymouth, MN  55447 

Administrator,  
Excom, TAC 763.553.1144 judie@jass.biz 

Joel Jamnik 
Campbell Knutson PA 
1380 Corporate Center Curve 
Eagan, MN  55121 

Attorney 7636.452.5000 jjamnik@ck-law.com 

John Barten 
Three Rivers Park District 
12615 County Road 9 
Plymouth , MN  55441 

Water Quality,  
TAC 763.694.7841 jbarten@threeriversparkdistrict 

.org  

Jason Westbrock 
Barr Engineering 
4700 West 77th Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55435 

Consultant, Project Re-
views 952.832.2754 jwestbrock@barr.com 

 
Barr Engineering 
4700 West 77th Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55435 

wetland monitoring 952-832-2600  

 
SEH, Inc 
3535 Vadnais Center Drive 
St. Paul, MN  55110 

wetland monitoring 651.490.2000  

 
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. 
One Carlson Parkway, #150 
Minneapolis, MN  55447 

wetland monitoring 763.475.0010  

 
URS 
700 Third Street S.  Suite 600 
Minneapolis, MN  55415 

wetland monitoring 612.370.0700  

             Excom = Executive Committee                                                                                                   TAC = Technical Advisory Committee  
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